
program
Manifesto - national strike for future meeting - 06.02.2021

first plenary
welcoming, introducing & explanation process
participative cause identification and survey evaluation

first working session
breakout-room-session theme groups & 1st part manifesto group

second working session
breakout-room-session theme groups & 1st part manifesto group

second plenary
feedback from working groups

lunch break

welcoming plenary for people joining in the afternoon

celebrate the finished manifesto! 
room for reflection
breakout-rooms to reflect on the day

last plenary
feedback from working groups
majority judgement vote

short break

technical help for people not used to zoom

09:45
09:30

13:00

16:15

11:05

12:35

13:30

14:45

16:30

18:45


