program

09:30		technical help for people not used to zoom
09:45		first plenary welcoming, introducing & explanation process participative cause identification and survey evaluation
11:05		first working session breakout-room-session theme groups & 1st part manifesto group
12:35	¢.	lunch break
13:00	L	welcoming plenary for people joining in the afternoon
13:30		second plenary feedback from working groups
14:45		second working session breakout-room-session theme groups & 1st part manifesto group
16:15	L	short break CTRIKE for
16:30		short break Iast plenary feedback from working groups majority judgement vote
18:45		celebrate the finished manifesto! room for reflection breakout-rooms to reflect on the day